01
Parallel Style Air Gripper/3-Finger Type
Series  WFC3
ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100, ø125
How to Order
Bore size
Bore size
ø16 to ø25 20WFC3 D
3 fingers
Number of fingers
3
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
Bore size
16
20
25
Action
Double actingD
ø32 to ø125 WFC3 D50
D
  32 mm
  40 mm
  50 mm
  63 mm
  80 mm
100 mm
125 mm
  32
  40
  50
  63
  80
100
125
M thread
Rc
NPT
G
TypeSymbol Cylinder bore
ø32 to ø63
ø80 to ø125
Port thread type
Nil
TN
TF
3 fingers
Number of fingers
3 Bore size
Action
Double acting